Position

Senior Leg Aide-U
Senior Leg Aide-U
Senior Leg Aide-U
Supervisor 3Rd-Electv

Legislative Aide-U
Office Assistant Intern Eh

Office Assistant Summer Intern

Other Positions Held

Lafco Commissioner,
Retirement 415

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Bos-District 3
Bos-District 3
Bos-District 3
Bos-District 3

Bos-District 3
Bos-District 3
Bos-District 3

Total Wages

$110,527
$97,181
$92,221
$23,505

$9,172
$3,984
$996

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,862
$35,857
$41,428

$0

$3,056
$0
$0



