Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Leg Aide-U		San Mateo County	Bos-District 3	\$110,527	\$60,862
Senior Leg Aide-U		San Mateo County	Bos-District 3	\$97,181	\$35,857
Senior Leg Aide-U		San Mateo County	Bos-District 3	\$92,221	\$41,428
Supervisor 3Rd-Electv	Lafco Commissioner, Retirement 415	San Mateo County	Bos-District 3	\$23,505	\$0
Legislative Aide-U		San Mateo County	Bos-District 3	\$9,172	\$3,056
Office Assistant Intern Eh		San Mateo County	Bos-District 3	\$3,984	\$0
Office Assistant Summer Intern		San Mateo County	Bos-District 3	\$996	\$0